10.
11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.

Position

Executive Manager Of Operations

General Manager

Manager Of Fiscal Management

Assistant General Manager

Executive Manager Of Policy
Development

Chief Financial Officer
Manager Of Human Resources

Manager Of Planning And
Environmental Compliance

Chemist
Manager Of Maintenance

Manager Of Enterprise System
Services

Manager Of Operations

Manager Of Construction
Management

Manager Of Engineering

Senior Operator V-Dual
Certification

Manager Of Safety, Risk & Support

Services

Deputy Manager Of Maintenance

Planning

Manager Of Laboratories

Construction Project Manager - P.E.

Manager Of Contracts &
Procurement

Board Secretary

Inventory Resource Coordinator

Manager Of Pre-Treatment &
Source Control

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department
Agency Management
Agency Management

Accounting & Fiscal
Management

Agency Management

Agency Management

Agency Management
Human Resources

Planning and Environmental
Compliance

Laboratory
Maintenance Rp1

Enterprise System Services

Operations Administration

Construction Management

Engineering

Operations Rp2

Safety & Risk Management

Maintenance Rp1

Laboratory
Construction Management

Contracts & Procurement

Agency Management

Maintenance Materials
Management Warehouse

Pre-Treatment and Source
Control

Total Wages

$328,279
$255,011
$240,294

$191,904
$181,073

$167,682
$161,344
$160,128

$159,573
$152,844
$152,597

$150,715
$149,214

$145,104
$139,982

$137,332

$131,622

$130,700
$130,028
$129,669

$129,402
$129,090

$126,227



24,

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.

43.

44,

45.
46.
47.

Deputy Manager Of Integrated
Systems Services

Deputy Manager Of Operations
Deputy Manager Of Safety
Senior Engineer

Senior Industrial Engine Technician

Operations Supervisor
Deputy Manager Of Engineering

Deputy Manager Of Technical
Services

Deputy Manager Operations &
Organics Management

Deputy Manager Of Electrical &
Instrumentation

Senior Maintenance Technician
Deputy Manager Of Operations
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Maintenance Specialist

Senior Operator V

Senior Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician

Operations Supervisor

Deputy Manager Of Construction
Management (Part-Time)

Senior Engineer

Pre-Treatment And Source Control
Supervisor

Budget Officer
Groundwater Recharge Coordinator

Control Systems Administrator

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Integrated Systems Services

Operations Rp5
Safety & Risk Management
Engineering

Maintenance Energy
Conservation & Rp1

Desalter Operations Cda
Engineering

Technical Services

Organics Management

Maintenance Rp1

Organics Management
Operations Rp1
Engineering
Engineering

Organics Management
Operations Rp5

Maintenance Ccwrp Rp2/Cc
Electrical/Instrumental

Operations Rp5

Construction Management

Planning and Environmental
Compliance

Pre-Treatment and Source
Control

Financial Planning
Groundwater Recharge

Integrated Systems Services

$124,612

$124,410
$124,301
$122,681
$122,524

$120,888
$120,585
$120,282

$119,633

$119,193

$119,118
$118,683
$118,662
$118,448
$118,442
$115,829
$115,351

$115,347
$114,985

$114,709

$114,294

$113,713
$113,600
$113,517



48.

49,
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.

71.

Administration & Public Affairs
Officer

Grants Officer
Control Systems Administrator
Senior Engineer

Deputy Manager Of Engineering
(Part-Time)

Senior Engineer
Senior Operator IlI
Training Officer
Senior Chemist

Senior Engineer

Deputy Manager Of Human
Resources

Operator llI

Supervisor Of Engineering
Administration

Construction Project Manager
Senior Operator IlI
Senior Operator V

Senior Environmental Compliance
Officer

Compost Facility Superintendent

Supervisor Of Contracts &
Programs Administrator

Process Automation & Control
Supervisor

Operator IV
Senior Operator IlI

Deputy Manager Of Construction
Management

Control System Analyst

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Public Information

Financial Planning
Integrated Systems Services
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Operations Rp1
Human Resources
Laboratory

Planning and Environmental
Compliance

Human Resources

Desalter Operations Cda

Engineering

Construction Management
Operations Ccwrp
Operations Rp1

Planning and Environmental
Compliance

Organics Management

Contracts & Procurement

Integrated Systems Services

Operations Rp5
Operations Rp1

Construction Management

Integrated Systems Services

$113,401

$113,401
$112,560
$112,152
$112,140

$111,602
$111,064
$111,059
$110,405
$109,648

$109,042

$108,896
$108,842

$108,774
$108,731
$108,701
$108,273

$106,920
$106,003

$105,448

$105,132
$103,962
$103,648

$103,629



72.

73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.

Senior Associate Engineer

Manager Of Internal Audit (Part-
Time)

Senior Operations Assistant
Control System Analyst
Business Systems Supervisor

Supervisor Of Warehouse Systems
& Inventory

Supervisor Of Contracts &
Programs Administrator

Senior Operator V

Senior Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician

Operations Supervisor

Senior Office Engineer

Senior Operator V

Network Administrator
Compost Facility Superintendent

Accounting Supervisor

Network Administrator
Chemist

Applications Systems Analyst |l
Operator IV

Pc/Network Administrator
Operations Supervisor
Operator llI

Material Management Supervisor

Instrument Technician Il

Recycled Water Services
Coordinator

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Pre-Treatment and Source
Control

Internal Audit

Operations Rp5
Integrated Systems Services
Enterprise System Services

Maintenance Materials
Management Warehouse

Contracts & Procurement

Operations Rp1

Maintenance Rp1 Rp4
Electrical/Instrumentation

Operations Rp1

Engineering

Operations Rp1

Integrated Systems Services
Organics Management

Accounting & Fiscal
Management

Integrated Systems Services
Laboratory

Enterprise System Services
Operations Rp1

Integrated Systems Services
Operations Rp4

Operations Rp1

Maintenance Materials
Management Warehouse

Maintenance Rp1 Rp4
Electrical/Instrumentation

Groundwater Recharge

$103,510

$103,303

$103,093
$102,724
$102,514
$102,443

$102,241

$102,130
$102,060

$101,981
$101,245
$100,892
$100,721
$100,699
$100,591

$100,349
$100,039
$99,710
$99,475
$98,545
$98,445
$98,398
$97,990

$97,674

$97,186



97.
98.

99.
100.

Jr. Operations Assistant

Administrative Coordinator

Senior Operations Assistant

Maintenance Planner Coordinator

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Operations Rp2

Planning and Environmental
Compliance

Technical Services

Maintenance Materials
Management Warehouse

$97,049
$96,752

$96,594
$96,556



