	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Manager Of Operations		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$328,279
2.	General Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$255,011
3.	Manager Of Fiscal Management		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Fiscal Management	\$240,294
4.	Assistant General Manager		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$191,904
5.	Executive Manager Of Policy Development		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$181,073
6.	Chief Financial Officer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$167,682
7.	Manager Of Human Resources		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Human Resources	\$161,344
8.	Manager Of Planning And Environmental Compliance		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Planning and Environmental Compliance	\$160,128
9.	Chemist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Laboratory	\$159,573
10.	Manager Of Maintenance		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Rp1	\$152,844
11.	Manager Of Enterprise System Services		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Enterprise System Services	\$152,597
12.	Manager Of Operations		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Administration	\$150,715
13.	Manager Of Construction Management		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Construction Management	\$149,214
14.	Manager Of Engineering		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$145,104
15.	Senior Operator V-Dual Certification		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp2	\$139,982
16.	Manager Of Safety, Risk & Support Services		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Safety & Risk Management	\$137,332
17.	Deputy Manager Of Maintenance Planning		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Rp1	\$131,622
18.	Manager Of Laboratories		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Laboratory	\$130,700
19.	Construction Project Manager - P.E		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Construction Management	\$130,028
20.	Manager Of Contracts & Procurement		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Contracts & Procurement	\$129,669
21.	Board Secretary		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Agency Management	\$129,402
22.	Inventory Resource Coordinator		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Materials Management Warehouse	\$129,090
23.	Manager Of Pre-Treatment & Source Control		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Pre-Treatment and Source Control	\$126,227

24.	Deputy Manager Of Integrated Systems Services	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$124,612
25.	Deputy Manager Of Operations	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp5	\$124,410
26.	Deputy Manager Of Safety	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Safety & Risk Management	\$124,301
27.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$122,681
28.	Senior Industrial Engine Technician	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Energy Conservation & Rp1	\$122,524
29.	Operations Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Desalter Operations Cda	\$120,888
30.	Deputy Manager Of Engineering	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$120,585
31.	Deputy Manager Of Technical Services	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Technical Services	\$120,282
32.	Deputy Manager Operations & Organics Management	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Organics Management	\$119,633
33.	Deputy Manager Of Electrical & Instrumentation	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Rp1	\$119,193
34.	Senior Maintenance Technician	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Organics Management	\$119,118
35.	Deputy Manager Of Operations	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$118,683
36.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$118,662
37.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$118,448
38.	Maintenance Specialist	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Organics Management	\$118,442
39.	Senior Operator V	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp5	\$115,829
40.	Senior Electrical/Instrumentation Technician	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Ccwrp Rp2/Cc Electrical/Instrumental	\$115,351
41.	Operations Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp5	\$115,347
42.	Deputy Manager Of Construction Management (Part-Time)	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Construction Management	\$114,985
43.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Planning and Environmental Compliance	\$114,709
44.	Pre-Treatment And Source Control Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Pre-Treatment and Source Control	\$114,294
45.	Budget Officer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$113,713
46.	Groundwater Recharge Coordinator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$113,600
47.	Control Systems Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$113,517

48.	Administration & Public Affairs Officer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Public Information	\$113,401
49.	Grants Officer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Financial Planning	\$113,401
50.	Control Systems Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$112,560
51.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$112,152
52.	Deputy Manager Of Engineering (Part-Time)	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$112,140
53.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$111,602
54.	Senior Operator III	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$111,064
55.	Training Officer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Human Resources	\$111,059
56.	Senior Chemist	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Laboratory	\$110,405
57.	Senior Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Planning and Environmental Compliance	\$109,648
58.	Deputy Manager Of Human Resources	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Human Resources	\$109,042
59.	Operator III	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Desalter Operations Cda	\$108,896
60.	Supervisor Of Engineering Administration	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$108,842
61.	Construction Project Manager	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Construction Management	\$108,774
62.	Senior Operator III	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Ccwrp	\$108,731
63.	Senior Operator V	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$108,701
64.	Senior Environmental Compliance Officer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Planning and Environmental Compliance	\$108,273
65.	Compost Facility Superintendent	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Organics Management	\$106,920
66.	Supervisor Of Contracts & Programs Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Contracts & Procurement	\$106,003
67.	Process Automation & Control Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$105,448
68.	Operator IV	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp5	\$105,132
69.	Senior Operator III	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$103,962
70.	Deputy Manager Of Construction Management	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Construction Management	\$103,648
71.	Control System Analyst	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$103,629

72.	Senior Associate Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Pre-Treatment and Source Control	\$103,510
73.	Manager Of Internal Audit (Part- Time)	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Internal Audit	\$103,303
74.	Senior Operations Assistant	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp5	\$103,093
75.	Control System Analyst	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$102,724
76.	Business Systems Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Enterprise System Services	\$102,514
77.	Supervisor Of Warehouse Systems & Inventory	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Materials Management Warehouse	\$102,443
78.	Supervisor Of Contracts & Programs Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Contracts & Procurement	\$102,241
79.	Senior Operator V	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$102,130
80.	Senior Electrical/Instrumentation Technician	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Rp1 Rp4 Electrical/Instrumentation	\$102,060
81.	Operations Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$101,981
82.	Senior Office Engineer	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Engineering	\$101,245
83.	Senior Operator V	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$100,892
84.	Network Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$100,721
85.	Compost Facility Superintendent	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Organics Management	\$100,699
86.	Accounting Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Accounting & Fiscal Management	\$100,591
87.	Network Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$100,349
88.	Chemist	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Laboratory	\$100,039
89.	Applications Systems Analyst II	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Enterprise System Services	\$99,710
90.	Operator IV	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$99,475
91.	Pc/Network Administrator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Integrated Systems Services	\$98,545
92.	Operations Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp4	\$98,445
93.	Operator III	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp1	\$98,398
94.	Material Management Supervisor	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Materials Management Warehouse	\$97,990
95.	Instrument Technician II	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Rp1 Rp4 Electrical/Instrumentation	\$97,674
96.	Recycled Water Services Coordinator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Groundwater Recharge	\$97,186

97.	Jr. Operations Assistant	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Operations Rp2	\$97,049
98.	Administrative Coordinator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Planning and Environmental Compliance	\$96,752
99.	Senior Operations Assistant	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Technical Services	\$96,594
100.	Maintenance Planner Coordinator	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Maintenance Materials Management Warehouse	\$96,556